CHOPP TIME RUN FEST 2021
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8136
8063
8118
8057
8024
8082
8121
8102
8110
8094
8099
8100
8117

8054

8112
8086
8079
8022
8001
8078
8002
8013
8132
8025
8038
8052
8085
8029
8089
8058
8011
8076
8028
8066
8044
8127
8048
8045
8030
8084
8114
8069
8046
8034
8051
8031
8003
8092
8021
8097
8023
8091
8115
8049
8037
8103
8060
8040
8041
8122
8042
8070
8124
8135
8039
8012
8093
8090
8073
8020
8056
8098
8017

GUILHERME NETO DE SOUSA FERREIRA
LEANDRO ROSA BRITO

VITOR PEREIRA ALVES

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA
MURILO GOULART DE CAMARGOS
WASHINGTON DE PINHO FERREIRA
SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA
TARCIZIO CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA
ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES
VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

JOAO VICTOR MAURO DA SILVA

THIAGO FRAZAO CUNHA

NOEEDSON SILVA GUIMARAES
MICHAEL J DIAS DA SILVA

CELITON MARTINS DA SILVA
ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

MATHEUS CORREA DOS SANTOS
ALAN DERLON JOSE CHAVES

ARI PEREIRA DE SOUZA

ROGERIO COSTA TIVERON

DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

FABIO DE SOUZA VENEZIANO

JAIRO MARQUES

NILTON CESAR MEDEIROS

DAVID FEDRIGO MORAIS

PAULO LAMBOGLIA

JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CANDIDO LOPES

MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS

DANILO GOMIDE ARAUJO

LESLIE MARTINS

FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
VALTER PAULO NEVES MIRANDA
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO CAPUCCI
GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

DIMAS GOMES DE ARAUJO

NILSON LEMES QUINTINO

TULIO BIGI

LUIZ CARLOS CAMPQOS JUNIOR
GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA
JACQUES DO AMARAL OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES
ALESSANDRO JOSE DA ROCHA
PEDRO AUGUSTO C REIS

CARLOS MENDES

RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIN
CLAUDINEI ALVES DE MORAIS
PEDRO ALBERTO PUHLER

TUNICO

HENRIQUE BORGES

ELSON FERREIRA DA CUNHA
SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA
JULIUS RONDINELI LOPES DE FREITAS
FAGNER FREITAS

FELIPPE DE ALCANTARA MEDEIROS
ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

FERNANDO LUCIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
LUIZ ROBERTO GUARDIEIRO
EDVALDO FERNANDES DE ABREU FILHO
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
FABRICIO DOS REIS

ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA MINGO
PEDRO EDUARDO DE ALMEDIDA SANTOS
PAULO MARCOS LUCAS

MARIA TEREZA MELO

CARLOS HUMBERTO GONCALVES
JOSE CARLOS BENTO

RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS
BRUNO CARLOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

<

TLTLTLTZLTZLLELELTETZTZLZLTLELZTZTZTZTLLETETIZTZTLTETEZETZTIZTZTZETZETEZTIZTIZETZETZETZETZETZTZELTEZEZETZTZETZETRZEZTZTETLELTEZEZETRELZETLELEREREZET 2T 228222282222k

34
29
26
64
34
31
53
33
33
51
41
41
26
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26
45
37
31
44
35
47
51
46
29
40
40
45
29
63
58
65
61
24
47
47
35
35
46
47
43
34
47
56
32
41
47
41
49
35
41
43
39
42
26
58
59
41
43
29
55
43
41
31
63
42
63
31
61
55
65
64
30
34

8KM MASC
C.
M2539 - .
M2539 -
M2539 -
M5565 -
M2539 -
M2539 1
M4054 1
M2539 2
M2539 3
M4054 2
M4054 3
M4054 4
M2539 4
M0024 1
M2539 5
M4054 5
M2539 6
M2539 7
M4054 6
M2539 8
M4054 7
M4054 8
M4054 9
M2539 9
M4054 10
M4054 11
M4054 12
M2539 10
M5565 1
M5565 2
M5565 3
M5565 4
M0024 2
M4054 13
M4054 14
M2539 11
M2539 12
M4054 15
M4054 16
M4054 17
M2539 13
M4054 18
M5565 5
M2539 14
M4054 19
M4054 20
M4054 21
M4054 22
M2539 15
M4054 23
M4054 24
M2539 16
M4054 25
M2539 17
M5565 6
M5565 7
M4054 26
M4054 27
M2539 18
M5565 8
M4054 28
M4054 29
M2539 19
M5565 9 . .
M4054 - PN
M5565 10
M2539 20
M5565 11
M5565 12
M5565 13
M5565 14
M2539 21
M2539 22

Equipe
TREM PAGADOR ABC
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
VITOR GASOLINA
ACRU
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
ACRU
LORA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
FER BATISTA PERSONAL (CT
CONECTADOS)
PERSONAL RUN
ADOTE UM ATLETA
TEAM TORNADO
GARIMPO RUNNERS
ACRU

MEDALHA MILAGROSA
SACRARUN
MAEDA SPORTS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GENERAL
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GARIMPO RUNNERS E PACE RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
SACRARUN
GREGORIO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SACRARUN
SACRARUN
PERSONAL RUN
CONTRA O RELOGIO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
EQUIPE CANEDO

GARIMPO RUNNERS
SACRARUN
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
SACRARUN
PERSONAL RUN
CRU
SACRARUN
SACRARUN
RW RUNNERS
ACRU
EMPRESTA

RW RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
XX
SACRARUN

ACRU UBERABA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
CATIVEIRO RUN

Bruto
00:26:38
00:28:33
00:29:29
00:29:50
00:30:29
00:30:52
00:31:06
00:31:32
00:31:35
00:31:45
00:32:12
00:33:11
00:33:13

00:33:19

00:33:20
00:33:30
00:33:46
00:34:33
00:34:41
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:34:48
00:34:55
00:35:00
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:19
00:35:23
00:36:05
00:36:07
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:48
00:37:04
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:14
00:37:35
00:38:08
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:33
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:39:03
00:39:27
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:39:30
00:40:14
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:41:12
00:42:03
00:42:21
00:42:50
00:43:28
00:43:53
00:44:57
00:45:31
00:45:46
00:46:05
00:46:49
00:47:43
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:49:16
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:42
00:50:40
00:51:52

Liquido
00:26:36
00:28:23
00:29:26
00:29:44
00:30:25
00:30:47
00:31:02
00:31:28
00:31:32
00:31:42
00:32:09
00:33:05
00:33:03

00:33:15

00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:35
00:34:27
00:34:36
00:34:37
00:34:12
00:34:43
00:34:47
00:34:50
00:34:43
00:35:07
00:35:14
00:35:09
00:36:05
00:36:02
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:43
00:36:57
00:36:56
00:36:58
00:37:05
00:37:11
00:38:06
00:38:13
00:38:18
00:38:22
00:38:29
00:38:44
00:38:23
00:38:56
00:39:12
00:39:15
00:39:09
00:39:08
00:39:59
00:39:56
00:40:06
00:41:06
00:41:45
00:42:16
00:42:39
00:43:15
00:43:48
00:44:54
00:45:23
00:45:28
00:45:49
00:46:27
00:47:43
00:48:16
00:48:14
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:48:44
00:49:24
00:50:13
00:51:23



74
75
76

8055 JOAO VITOR OLIVERA LOPES M 22 M0024 3 . RW RUNNERS 00:52:22 00:52:17
8047 GUSTAVO MENDONCA M 37 M2539 23 . SOMINAS ALIMENTOS 00:56:24 00:56:03
8120 WALDEMAR M 73  M6699 1 . 01:30:35 01:30:26

LARGADA : 7:30 ... Av. Alexandre Barbosa, 160 - Mercés, Uberaba - MG, 38060-200
SPORT BRO: https://sportbro.com.br
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